Annexure - II
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED

IN ALL THE CENTRAL GOVT. OFFICES IN THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

DURING THE YEAR 2024
[ s | Holiday | As decided by Day
| No. CGEWCC,
Vijayawada
1 | New Year's Day | January 01 Monday
2 | Lohiri | January 13 Saturday
~ 3 | Makar Sankranti | January 14  Sunday
4 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday | January 17 Wednesday
5 | Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 'January 25  Thursday
6 $ri Panchami/Basant February 14 Wednesday
| Panchami | |
7 | Shivaji Jayanti | February 19 = Monday
8 | Guru Ravi Das's Jayanti | February 24 Saturday
9 Birthday of Swami Dayananda  March 06 Wednesday
| Saraswathi |
~ 10 | Holika Dahan | March 24 Sunday
11 | Holi/Dolyatra | March 25 | Monday
12 | Easter Sunday | March 31 | Sunday
13 Jamat-ul-Vida April 05 | Friday
14 | Vaisakhi/Vishu | April 13 | Saturday
15 Meshadi/Vaisakhadi/Bahag April i4 Sunday
Bihu | |
| 16 Rama Navami April 17 | Wednesday
| 17 | Rath Yatra | July 07 | sunday
| 18 | Naurai ) | August 15 | Thursday
| 19 | varalakshmi Vratam | August 16 | Friday
20 | Raksha Bandhan | August 19 | Monday
21 | Sri Krishnastami | Auqust 26 | Monday
22 | Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinakayaka September 07 Saturday
| Chaturthi |
| 23 | Onam | September 15 Sunday
24 | Bathukamma/1® Navratra | October 03 | Thursday
‘ 25 | Dusshera(Saptaml) October 10 | Thursday
‘ 26 Dusshera(Mahastami)/ October 11 Friday
| (Mahanavami) |
27 Maharshi Vaimiki's October 17 Thursday
Birthday
28 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa I October 20 I Sunday
Chouth}) | |
29 _! Naraka Chturdasi ' October 31 | Thursday
30 Govardhan Pooja November 02 Saturday
31 | Bhai Duj B | November 03 | Sunday
32 Prathihar/Surya Shashthi(Chhat | November 07 Thursday
_poojia) _
" 33 | Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom  November 24 | Sunday
dav
34 Ch;'lstmas Eve December 24 Tuesday
|
Sd/-
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